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NONWOVEN PRODUCTS

Breedte
Width
Breite

40cm

60cm

100 cm

120 cm

20m

20m

12m

12m

KING Nonwoven Products

info@kingnonwovenproducts.nl | +31(0) 320 748 600 | kingnonwovenproducts.com

RootBarrier™ Steenfolie

Afmetingen / Measurements / Abmessungen

m2/rol

m2/roll
m2/Rolle

8 m2

12 m2

12 m2

14,4 m?

Gewicht /rol
Weight /roll
Gewicht /Rolle

31kg

47 kg

89kg

106 kg

Diameter
Diameter
Durchmesser

31cm

31cm

25¢cm

25¢cm

Rollen / pallet*
Rolls / pallet*
Rollen / Palette*

24
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